Light Gun Group
Place Competitor

O©CO~NOUILPA,WNBEF

Leroy Johnson
John Blackman
Wayne Schick
Canada Cummins
Jason Peterson
Keith Faller

Bill Bonser
Don Nielson

Al Lemmon
Phil Peterson
Bill Hubina
Barry Moss
Mike Leonard
Barry Bluhm
Tom Cronie

Light Gun Score
Place Competitor

O©CO~NOOUILPA,WNBE

Leroy Johnson
Jason Peterson
Wayne Schick
Barry Moss

Bill Bonser
John Blackman
Bill Hubina
Keith Faller
Don Nielson
Barry Bluhm
Mike Leonard
Phil Peterson
Canada Cummins
Al Lemmon
Tom Cronie

LG-1

2.2600
2.6130
2.2240
3.8200
2.2170
1.8170
4.4560
3.8590
4.1160
2.0760
3.2150
1.7590
3.1820
2.9070
13.7880

LG-1 LG-2

49 49
47 48
49 47
47 46
46 43
45 47
45 45
41 47
41 46
45 41
44 42
42 47
40 37
40 45
27 31

LG-2

2.3060
2.6620
2.7070
2.5800
3.1040
4.3730
2.9440
3.2550
3.4430
3.1800
3.0620
4.0780
6.1360
7.2800
12.515

LG-3 Total

44
46
44
45
49
44
44
43
43
44
42
39
46
30
37

0

142
141
140
138
138
136
134
131
130
130
128
128
123
115
95

LG-3

2.7230
2.9010
3.2700
2.1800
3.4760
2.8220
2.2740
2.6650
2.5140
5.3270
4.3800
5.2910
4.0230
6.2050
8.0940

X
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LG-Avg

2.4297
2.7253
2.7337
2.8600
2.9323
3.0040
3.2247
3.2597
3.3577
3.5277
3.5523
3.7093
4.4470
5.4640
11.4657



Heavy Gun Group
Place Competitor

Jason Peterson
Don Nielson
John Blackman
Bill Hubina
Barry Moss
Phil Peterson
Bill Bonser
Mike Leonard
Wayne Schick
10 Keith Faller

11 Leroy Johnson
12 Al Lemmon

13 Tom Cronie

14 Barry Bluhm

15 Canada Cummins

O©CO~NOUILPA,WNBEF

Heavy Gun Score
Place Competitor

Jason Peterson
Wayne Schick
Don Nielson
Phil Peterson
Bill Bonser
Barry Moss
John Blackman
Al Lemmon
Leroy Johnson
10 Mike Leonard
11 Barry Bluhm

12 Keith Faller

13 Tom Cronie

14 Bill Hubina

15 Canada Cummins

O©CO~NOOUILPA,WNBE

HG-1

3.5240
4.0330
4.1480
4.0030
3.9600
5.1820
8.4650
5.0090
7.2620
5.0030
5.3940
7.9480
6.6010
9.7970
21.929

HG-1 HG-2

93
90
90
94
82
94
93
84
78
79
74
64
55
48
0

0

91
91
90
83
95
82
79
86
86
84
90
84
82
76
78

HG-2 HG-3
5.7750 2.8650
4.6170 4.9520
5.8960 4.5000
4.7460 6.0400
5.3710 5.7370
6.3930 4,5790
3.4910 4.4570
6.2500 5.2110
5.2300 4.3080
6.8390 5.6940
5.5080 6.9310
4.3140 8.1160
7.0650 8.6490
5.8030 8.4650
5.1670 6.2480
HG-3 Total X

97 281 4

96 277 4

94 274 4

94 271 1

94 271 2

92 268 3

93 265 5

82 252 2

85 249 1

84 247 O

81 245 1

89 237 2

75 212 2

86 210 O

80 158 0

HG-Avg

4.0547
4.5340
4.8480
4.9297
5.0227
5.3847
5.4710
5.4900
5.6000
5.8453
5.9443
6.7927
7.4383
8.0217
11.1147



Two GunGroup Agg.
Place Competitor

Jason Peterson
John Blackman
Don Nielson
Wayne Schick
Leroy Johnson
Bill Hubina

Bill Bonser
Barry Moss
Keith Faller

10 Phil Peterson
11 Mike Leonard
12 Al Lemmon

13 Barry Bluhm

14 Canada Cummins
15 Tom Cronie
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LG-Group

2.9323
2.7253
3.2597
2.7337
2.4297
3.5523
3.2247
3.7093
3.0040
3.5277
4.4470
3.6910
5.4640
2.8600
11.4657

Two Gun Score Agg.

Place Competitor

Jason Peterson
Wayne Schick
Bill Bonser
Barry Moss
Don Nielson
John Blackman
Phil Peterson
Leroy Johnson
Mike Leonard
10 Barry Bluhm

11 Keith Faller

12 Al Lemmon

13 Bill Hubina

14 Tom Cronie

15 Canada Cummins

O©CO~NOOUILPA,WNBE

LG-Score

141
140
138
138
130
136
128
142
128
130
131
115
134
95

123

HG-Group Agg. Avg.

4.0547
4.8480
4.5340
5.6000
5.9443
4.9297
5.4710
5.0227
5.8453
5.3847
5.4900
6.7927
8.0217
11.1147
7.4383

HG-Score

281
277
271
268
274
265
271
249
247
245
237
252
210
212
158

Agg

422
417
409
406
404
401
399
391
375
375
368
367
344
307
281

3.4935
3.7867
3.8968
4.1668
4.1870
4.2410
4.3478
4.3660
4.4247
4.4562
4.9685
5.2418
6.7428
6.9873
9.4520

X
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Light Gun - Small Group
Barry Moss 1.759

Light Gun - High Score
Wayne Schick 49 3x

Heavy Gun - Small Group
Jason Peterson 2.805

Heavy Gun - High Score
Jason Peterson 97 3x

Place Competitor Points

Jason Peterson
Wayne Schick
John Blackman
Don Nielson
Leroy Johnson
Bill Bonser
Barry Moss
Phil Peterson
Bill Hubina

10 Keith Faller

11 Mike Leonard
12 Al Lemmon

13 Canada Cummins
14 Barry Bluhm

15 Tom Cronie
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9

17
18
22
22
24
27
31
35
36
42
45
47
49
56



	Light Gun Group

